
Paint your
favourite player /

or celebrity

Public Holiday

Frosted clay donuts

Holiday Workshops

Mon, Sep 29

Mon, Sep 22 Tue, Sep 23

Tue, Sep 30 Wed, Oct 1

Wed, Sep 24 Thu, Sep 25

Thu, Oct 2

Fri, Sep 26

Fri, Oct 3
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Clay bunnies

Hot Wheels and
monster trucks world

Crafty Big Macs

Mosaic Magic

Galaxy chalk pastels
and galaxy jars

Boba slime

Public Holiday

BALWYN - BRIGHTON - GLEN IRIS

book online @ www.theartfactory.com.au | 0400 468 673

$50

Watercolour octopus Footy colour slime

Colourful ostrich
Canvas

Lip balms and bath
bombs

Demon hunters inspired
anime

Coral reef creations

Painted rock cactus Be a fashion designer
for a day

Swiftie inspired
canvas

Design your own
‘labubu’ character


